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33 | 2022-04-01 |[03.201I/M 51202243 5 4 E By 900.00 0.00| 99,865,639.20
34 | 2022-04-01 ([03.20/(XI/M 20224 3F BHFI&: (iR EE) 900.00 0.00| 99,866,539.20
35 | 2022-04-01 |[03.31HcHE 4842022452 %k (7926-8362) 501.00 0.00| 99,867,040.20
36 | 2022-04-01 ([03. 23X SN2 T BB 3 B 202242 B0 I 450.00 0.00|  99,867,490.20
37 | 2022-04-01 |IO3-3TMCH =R 202262 15 03 (14280-1446 201.00 0.00|  99,867,691.20
38 | 2022-04-01 |[o STHIH IRV R AL P35 0.00 8,500.00|  99,859,191.20
39 | 20220401 |4 OVTR AT BB R R 2 A 0.00 540.00|  99,858,651.20
40 | 2022-04-01 ‘L_O;'gggqé%ﬂéﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂgﬁggéﬁggm 0.00 37,800.00|  99,820,851.20
41 | 2022:04-01 LT W PIBAM AR AT RE A 0.00 3,876.00| ' 99,816,975.20
42 | 2022-04-01 [[04. 01Tl CEABSLM) RTINS 0.00 300.00| 99,816,675.20
43 | 2022-04-01 |[04.0114K1 T APERIE KALAME) 0.00 1,000.00|  99,815,675.20
44 | 2022-04-01 |[04.01/F ZRHE SR E S 0.00 2,000.00| 99,813,675.20
45 | 2022-04-01 Eg%@gﬁiggggfﬁﬁfﬁ?) eu2zt: 0.00 150,700.00|  99,662,975.20
46 | 2022-04-01 |3 SOMIXIERE EABELAD +RNHERE M 0.00 300.00|  99,662,675.20
47 | 2022-04-01 |[03.301 X4k BAXIEHE K AL 3B 0.00 1,000.00|  99,661,675.20
48 | 2022-04-01 |[03.311H 3 RILEEFF {2k 0.00 4,000.00| 99,657,675.20
19 | 2022-04-01 |RAINUMRF2022F1 A 2R HIAHRE i 10,200.00 0.00| 99,667,875.20
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20 | 20220087 '1%_21313%%2021@)@ F0RFIATH R 13,693.00 0.00| 99,681,568.20
51 | 2022-04-01 |[04.01]KHIZEF202241 B 4321 (3 4 3% 10,050.00 0.00| 99,691,618.20
52 | 2022-04-02 D4 AITLITEL S RIERE BUTERHE LA 0.00 2,227.17|  99,689,391.03
53 | 2022-04-02 |} PARTHE. HRL02261 21 il 9,600.00 0.00| 99,698,991.03
54 | 2022-04-02 | OARBHER, HRME2022F1 727 e 9,328.00 0.00| 99,708,319.03
55 | 2022-04-02 |[04.02]cE AR 42022602 (A 30 8,300.00 0.00| 99,716,619.03
56 | 2022-04-02 |[04.02]KXIE 42022473 F 8% (AT 4,900.00 0.00| 99,721,519.03
57 | 2022-04-02 |[04.02]KXIE 42022483 F 45 8 4,850.00 0.00| 99,726,369.03
58 | 2022-04-02 |94 C2MKBUR02FIA B2 A3 tHiRe (MR 2,100.00 0.00|  99,728,469.03
59 | 2022-04-02 |94 CKBIN022FA A B2 A3 HiR e CHI% 2,100.00 0.00| 99,730,569.03
60 | 2022-04-02 |[04.02]K BH2022461 F h2 3 3 g 3 1,950.00 0.00| 99,732,519.03
61 | 2022-04-02 |[04.02)KBHH202251 I (42 BH3 A 4 I 1,950.00 0.00| 99,734,469.03
62 | 2022-04-02 |24 DANRARBRA =N ABAGTRER-4F 0.00 16,200.00|  99,718.269.03
63 | 2022-04-05 |[04.05[ K Z MBS (Sl EHEHAL 2,477.50 0.00|  99,720746.53
64 | 2022-04-05 |I04-0SMAHISRE2022F I 4R BRI (=88 21,984.00 0.00| 99,742,730.53
65 | 2022-04-05 |[04.05]CXI 516202243 4 455 2 11,984.00 0.00| 99,754714.53
66 | 2022-04-05 |I04OSIAHIRAR20226EIA BRI & (R 10,000.00 0.00| 99,764,714.53
67 | 2022-04-06 |04 0OMIFIF022FIAB2AGIALHRE (WX 12,900.00 0.00| 99,777,614.53
68 | 2022-04-06 |[D4CNNHF2022FITH2AHIAHEMR (8 12,750.00 0.00| 99,790,364.53
69 | 2022-04-06 |\ 0CWKFF02FIRB2ABHIA GRS (WX 10,200.00 0.00| 99,800,564.53
70 | 2022-04-06 |0 SINF2022FIAB2AHIAGERR (1 10,050.00 0.00| 99,810,614.53
71 | 2022-04-08 (O ZIKFEA02FIZAZREIATAMIR (80 1,743.00 000 99,812,357.53
72 | 2022-04-06 | [ OSMIILEIHILIAUS, HA 53408 52 121,248.39 0.00| 99,933,605.92
73 | 20220406 [ SN ERMILILILR, FMMI 08,52 8,751.61 0.00| 99,942,357.53
74 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06]KXIKE20224F3 8 AT TS (= 4% 4,650.00 0.00| 99,947,007.53
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754:2020-04:06"| (04,08 B0 I A B IS (AT 3,000.00 0.00| 99,950,007.53
76 | 2022-04-06 |[04.0614iHR 2022484 45 41 3% 2,540.00 0.00| 99,952,547.53
77 | 2022-04-06 |[04.061(HF K202254 1 4714 (HIRID) 2,500.00 0.00| 99,955,047.53
78 | 2022-04-06 |\ O0VAT IRA202252 3 3373 a3t (16686- 2,217.00 0.00  99,957,264.53
79 | 2022-04-06 |[04. 061Xk HE20226F 3 TS (=) 1,650.00 0.00| 99958,914.53
80 | 2022-04-06 [P OSICR BB ATRATY e 1,500.00 0.00| 99,960,414.53
81 | 2022-04-06 |[04. 061k #E20224 35 (345 71 1,170.00 0.00| 99,961,584.53
82 | 2022-04-06 |[04.061iI5 202243 44 B 900.00 0.00| 99,962,484.53
83 | 2022-04-06 |[04.061HCxIS 202243 7 (WHRE) 900.00 0.00| 99,963,384.53
84 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06]KH# A 7E20224E3A A% (R 850.00 0.00| 99,964,234.53
85 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06] Al 752022683 43 45 70 2 800.00 0.00| 99,965,034.53
86 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06)C3KE 122022674 (14 (HATD) 800.00 0.00| 99,965,834.53
87 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06] 3K E H:20224E 4 5 4530 2 800.00 0.00| 99,966,634.53
88 | 20220406 o R HE LA THIRASD B~ R 800.00 0.00| 99,967,434.53
89 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06]447 FAT202253 4 (WA TD) 700.00 0.00| 99,968,134.53
90 | 2022-04-06 |[04.061C77 AR 2022453/ 445 3 650.00 0.00| 99,968,784.53
91 | 2022-04-06 |[04.061xI 172022538 il (AT 600.00 0.00| 99,969,384.53
92 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06JCH I HT20226E 35 (HHL4r (W ID) 600.00 0.00| 99,969,984.53
93 | 2022-04-06 |[04.061H B #i20224:3 8 (3 50 7 525.00 0.00| 99,970,509.53
94 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06JiXI 517202243 5 4 &5 20 2 525.00 0.00| 99,971,034.53
95 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06] I SCHL B 5 2202248 %38 3 400.00 0.00| 99,971,434.53
96 | 2022-04-06 |[04.06]H35 5k Bi2022423 /43 a2 (9754-9917) 171.00 0.00| 99,971,605.53
97 | 2022-04-06 5'0)406]1‘{&3“]?@‘?2022$3H%@ﬁ’ (24236-2425 20.00 0.00 99 971,625.53
98 | 2022-04-08 |04 OOITRLI I BRHB LG RIEISI 31 ARG 0.00 2,664.00|  99,968,961.53
99 | 2022-04-06 [0 OHTELL IR ERRIESF 31 AR 0.00 1,242.00|  99,967,719.53
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Eiiiﬁpﬁﬁgif?%f‘ e 5t
kﬁ'@” A % JPDII moom HA&H | xwe®m | & w
15&&9&?& 06,15 [ ;ﬂgfggg%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁmmm&@& 0.00 864.00|  99,966,855.53
101 | 2022-04-06 {4 0BT T THPRLCAR T REIAT o1 42 R it A 0.00 150.00|  99,966,705.53
102 | 2022-04-06 |4V T IR BIFEESA R 0.00 795.00|  99,965,910.53
103 | 2022-04-06 |40 S HAPHEI BIMITTSER RS 30— 0.00 685.00| 99,965,225.53
104 | 2022-04-06 ﬁ‘;’gﬂ;ﬁ;;g&%ﬁ@fﬁggﬁﬁﬂ%m 0.00 380.00| 99,964,845.53
105 | 2022-04-07 |[PAOTIREDIHES CBAFD MRS RN 1,000,000.00 0.00 100,964,845.53
106 | 2022-04-07 DL OISR E BAMAR U Fr4E5 3 = /\R20 60,000.00 0.00| 101,024,845.53
107 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07]45% 120224837 4 5 20 14,000.00 0.00| 101,038,845.53
108 | 2022-04-07 |4 OTIMEFAHI ST RN A a4 52 8RHHL 7,353.00 0.00| 101,046,198.53
109 | 2022-04-07 |[04OTMIHEZ 202253 HaR ik (HER 5,000.00 0.00| 101,051,198.53
110 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07]50hk 6 2022423 [ 434 8 5 34 4,750.00 0.00| 101,055,948.53
111 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07]#3E 420224838 % (HHRID 3,700.00 0.00| 101,059,648.53
112 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07]ZE 4202243 7 4 & m 3% 3,653.00 0.00| 101,063,301.53
113 | 2022-04-07 |PAOTIKE R B2021512 381 £202254 16 H 701.00 0.00| 101,064,002.53
114 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07]HS 2022454 7 & 12 700.00 0.00| 101,064,702.53
115 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07KHI1E20224E 4T 414 (BRI 700.00 0.00| 101,065,402.53
116 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07]KHI 3520224371 (3% (3911-4011) 105.00 0.00| 101,065,507.53
117 | 2022-04-07 |[40TH U1 FHECAE B B A7 iR 52T ER LM 0.00 420.00| 101,065,087.53
118 | 2022-04-07 | Q407 FUTERKEFRRETAXUIX LM 0.00 85.00| 101,065,002.53
119 | 2022-04-07 | PP EIRBIAIRAR ZRHIA Bl 0.00 4,000.00| 101,061,002.53
120 | 20220807 | T e 0.00 2,280.00| 101,058,722.53
121 | 2022-04-07 |AOIHTUTREABRIE =R D25 0.00 160.00| 101,058,562.53
122 | 2022-04-07 |4 DI HINRS022ER PRI AT HERY 0.00 90,000.00| 100,968,562.53
123 | 2022-04-07 |[04.07}AF31/R ST BRI AL H S {8k 0.00 1,000.00| 100,967,562.53
124 | 2022-04-07 |3 3IMH LTV IRAR BSCR R BHIBR— 0.00 1,560.00| 100,966,002.53
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125 | 2022°0mp-10 T F R A B R 0.00 2.658.80| 100,963.343.73
126 | 2022-04-07 E%;';”“*mm@ﬁﬁ%ﬁiﬂgﬂ%&mm;ﬁ% 0.00 228.00| 100,963,115.73
127 | 2022-04-07 Eg_?j'zé]gzmm@ﬁ%gﬁiﬂgfﬂm%;ﬁ 0.00 383.00| 100,962732.73
128 | 2022-04-07 |[03.21]/sF ok 11 77 W 048 X0 L oM AN S 50 0.00 713.50| 100,962,019.23
129 | 2022-04-07 [r?fz”““’“”mw%ﬁ%giﬂﬁfﬂﬁ%%;% 0.00 120.00| 100,961899.23
130 | 2022-04-07 5%3zggﬁz%ﬂjﬁ%*ﬂﬁgﬁiﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁw 0.00 1258.00| 100,960,641.23
131 | 2022-04-07 m‘%fﬂﬁfﬂﬁﬁé (B EF AN 0.00|  1,000,000.00 99.960641.23
132 | 2022.04-07 |EDIRFEHHBRER LHT465 (202255 1,050.00 0.00| 99,961691.23
133 | 2022-04-08 |[04.08]kc 1 BH FEE RS 1,083.00 0.00| 99.962,774.23
134 | 2022-04-08 |[04.0817F T i T 202243 A T i 0.00 50,483.00| 99,903.291.23
[04.08] o L 17V A F A F T T (T S B B T
135 | 2022-04-08 |I0 OMIE LIS ITAS 0.00 1,800.00|  99,001.491.23
136 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 11743 T 5202243 5 4 5 0% 1.200.00 0.00| 99.902,691.23
[04. 110 2 ULH L0 HET7 Bl - 6 = I Je AL e
137 | 2022-04-11 |4 E BRI S L 5,246,045.00 0.00| 105,148,736.23
138 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 11140 5 1R 2o B2k /2 72 8086 BUIR Ak S0 AR 50,000.00 0.00| 105,198,736.23
139 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 1143 F- 520226371 404 (Ji % 2> 1,200.00 0.00| 105,199,936.23
[OF T TS O T
140 | 2022-04-11 | ABB IR+ ) BEXLBERE (X 0.00| 524604500 99.953891.23
0 | T e
141 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 1114 B5 202243 44 5 1 54 12.150.00 0.00|  99,966,041.23
142 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 117853 A 42022483 7 34 m 94 6.375.00 0.00| 99,972,416.23
143 | 2022-04-11 |[03.20 5 xI#k2: 202241 A f2. 8 435 10 34 6,230.00 0.00| 99,978646.23
144 | 2022-04-11 [)03.29]4513<Uﬂ<$2022¢1ﬂﬁ}zﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁ (M k2 6,230.00 0.00 99,084.876.23
145 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 11 KA 20223 A (3712 (Fit & 20) 6,000.00 0.00| 99,990,876.23
146 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11]ic2 4 202243 7 4 4 F 4 5588 5,120.00 0.00| 99 995,996.23
147 | 2022-04-11 |4 MIRFHIE2022E3[ G4 (1S (HER 5,000.00 0.00| 100,000,996.23
148 | 2022-04-11 |[04.111HcHATEB 2022463 5 444 1 4y 2550 2% 4.740.00 0.00| 100,005,736.23
149 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11]4KBK T B:2022 4 4 1 437R 4 (B ) 4,500.00 0.00| 100,010,236.23
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150 | 2082: -9, (04 Wk 2022454 73 () e 4,100.00 0.00| 100,014,336.23
151 | 2022-04-11 (4 MIRIER2022E3A B4R GHE iK% 4,000.00 0.00| 100,018,336.23
152 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 1)K E 832115 % . (0-4000) 4,000.00 0.00| 100,022,336.23
153 | 2022-04-11 |[P32MAHE202F1 T2 HERR (B 2,582.00 0.00| 100,024,918.23
154 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 11k E20224F2 8 HyTE % (HEE) 2,125.00 0.00| 100,027,043.23
155 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 111K &Mk i20224E2 A fh g CHHRED) 2,125.00 0.00| 100,029,168.23
156 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 111K E Mk (22022452 F 4y T 3 2,100.00 0.00| 100,031,268.23
157 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11]K# ik 202242 5 5 10 20 2,100.00 0.00| 100,033,368.23
158 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11]05 820224533 45 7B 3% 1,350.00 0.00| 100,034,718.23
159 | 2022-04-11 |[04 1M B 202243 A % (HRT) 1,300.00 0.00| 100,036,018.23
160 | 2022-04-11 |[04. 11 B K20225E4 8 (145 B3 1,300.00 0.00| 100,037,318.23
161 | 2022-04-11 ({0411 RE W 2022448 G (R 1,300.00 0.00| 100,038,618.23
162 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11]0K 74 5520224 35 (4 2 24 1,200.00 0.00| 100,039,818.23
163 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11] B R 202254 A 371 % (AT 1,100.00 0.00| 100,040,918.23
164 | 2022-04-11 |[04.11)CHE 2022454 1 44 5 R 30 1,070.00 0.00| 100,041,988.23
165 | 2022-04-11 |OEINCRHB 202242, 37 fst (751279 503.00 0.00| 100,042,491.23
166 | 2022-04-11 | I = TR S PLETTIR LA kit 0.00 50,000.00|  99,992,491.23
167 | 2022-04-11 [ IINFAAHRS, B RHRET 2021537 0.00 1,400.00|  99,991,091.23
168 | 2022-04-11 [FAIUAT L IRGARIEHL L 84 TS A7 bl 0.00 800.00|  99,990,291.23
169 | 2022-04-11 |QEITIE LRSI R4 K A =G 0.00 1,080.00|  99,989,211.23
170 | 2022-04-11 |[QIIIMAERBRBISOT., =R#HAS1520 0.00 4,780.00|  99,084,431.23
171 | 2022-04-11 |[D4 VIIXRIRHRR2ISRINER AR Fok s 0.00 13,000.00|  99,971,431.23
172 | 2022-04-11 DT S IEE SRR R = XA 105 0.00 3,160.00|  99,968,271.23
173 | 2022-04-11 ({04111 EW A8 3 T 20223 A T# 0.00 13,633.00|  99,954,638.23
174 | 2022-04-11 |EEAIHBRERARRBEHZR AU B 0.00 20,000.00|  99,934,638.23
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175 '*gqg‘g;gj:1i M%&m@% ) R RKRLEL 2,478.47 0.00| ©99,037,116.70
176 | 2022-04-12 [Tt AT LA bR ITR G RIR AT RIS 12,675.00 0.00| 99,949,791.70
177 | 2022-04-12 |[0f A2 LI S BHEHEN B AT 2022 6,126.00 0.00| 99,955917.70
178 | 2022-04-12 |05 2B R LT K SHEREL AR 2720226 1,286.00 0.00| 99,957,203.70
179 | 20220412 | QAT RDEZELAGIR AR 17.400.00 0.00| 9997260370
180 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12)4CH /542022452 1 433 414 F 4 &m0 17,106.00 0.00| 99,991709.70
181 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12]5C# H k202242 H 433 4 F 7m0 8,100.00 0.00| 99,999,809.70
182 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12] /A% 20224F3 8 fr4 1 (3 B 3 6,100.00 0.00| 100,005,909.70
183 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12 #2022 2 A 43373 4 F1 (TRt 6,075.00 0.00 100,011,984.70
184 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12)c3k 2022454 8 5 0 2 5,800.00 0.00| 100,017,784.70
185 | 2022-04-12 [[04. 12Tk 202244 A 44 CHHRID) 5,000.00 0.00| 100,022,784.70
186 | 2022-04-12 |0+ 1ARKISN2022FIAHAA GRS HER 5,000.00 0.00| 100,027,784.70
187 | 2022-04-12 [[03. 20Tk FH20224E3 A4S (HHRED) 5,000.00 0.00| 100,032,784.70
188 | 2022-04-12 |[03. 20/ K HIE T 2022423 3 4 50 7 4,922.00 0.00| 100,037,706.70
189 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12) 0K B 20224F 4 7 (& S Ty 4,922.00 0.00| 100,042,628.70
190 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12]CBk BI£120224E3 F 4 1 4830 9 4,500.00 0.00| 100,047,128.70
191 | 2022-04-12 [[04.12l A& 2022438 14 (HFI% ( HHRTD 4,400.00 0.00| 100,051,528.70
192 | 2022-04-12 [[04.120 /A &2022453 8 4 3 (5 1 4,200.00 0.00| 100,055,728.70
103 | 2022-04-12 |[04 120 B Bt 420224F 4 F & 4,095.00 0.00| 100,059,823.70
194 | 2022-04-12 |[03 201 KTk 5:20224F 3 F 4 & B 72 4,095.00 0.00| 100,063,918.70
195 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12]cH EHE20224E4 5 S CHRZD) 2,500.00 0.00| 100,066,418.70
196 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12 /A #20224E3 A Hr4 8 4814 ( BRI 2,500.00 0.00| 100,068,918.70
197 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12)i0 4 £ ¥ 20222 A MG (HHRED 2,500.00 0.00| 100,071,418.70
198 | 2022-04-12 [[03.20]eH EMF20224E3 A % (R 2,500.00 0.00| 100,073,918.70
199 | 2022-04-12 |[03.29]cks #2024 3 A HERH 2,250.00 0.00| 100,076,168.70
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200 1\2022-04-12 (04120 220224723 (a3 2,250.00 0.00| 100,078,418.70
201 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12]i045 % 52022654 F G5 2,250.00 0.00| 100,080,668.70
202 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12]eHkTh E 2022624 F (e 1,600.00 0.00| 100,082,268.70
203 | 2022-04-12 ([04.12]6HkTH 202254 A (I RED 1,600.00 0.00| 100,083,868.70
204 | 2022-04-12 |[04.124C 3 T20225F 4 (3 &5 20 1,350.00 0.00| 100,085,218.70
205 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12HCR 81 R 20226311 (658 2 900.00 0.00| 100,086,118.70
206 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12]5R 81 R 2022437 HHIS (IRTD 900.00 0.00| 100,087,018.70
207 | 2022-04-12 |I0%IABHIN L2023 [0 (2131-2581) 880.00 0.00| 100,087,898.70
208 | 2022-04-12 |[04.124FXIF IS5 BEKALFNBY 0.00 1,000.00| 100,086,898.70
209 | 2022-04-12 |DH1ARITIL EABSEAD FUAFSH L 0.00 300.00| 100,086,598.70
210 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12]ik 82 T 202284 7 & m e 750.00 0.00| 100,087,348.70
211 | 2022-04-12 ([04. 12K K8 B 20225473 (L4 (I RTD) 750.00 0.00| 100,088,098.70
212 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12CXI4E20226F 4 S CHERED) 9,000.00 0.00| 100,097,098.70
213 | 2022-04-12 |[04.12]¥CXI4I62022484 5 453 3 16,450.00 0.00| 100,113,548.70
214 | 2022-04-13 O DINHE S ITa AR A1 LR XA brse 000| 83863178 99,274916.92
215 | 2022-04-13 | AN EER B SHBR I SRR 838,631.78 0.00| 100,113,548.70
216 | 2022-04-13 E;ﬁ%ﬂ%%ﬁ%{g;ﬁﬁﬁ%?ﬂ&ﬁﬁﬁl 0.00 20.00| 100,113,528.70
217 | 2022-04-13 B4 TIINT RATRRWHIRAS] (241007 100% 0.00 308,927.37|  99,714,601.33
U TSI I TS I T T PR T 24 TUI7 U

218 | 2002-04-13 |9EHED =M KSERBEAGRA T 0.00 439,704.41|  99,274,896.92
219 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13]ZE B 20222 7 p & 42,525.00 0.00| 99,317,421.92
220 | 2022-04-13 [[04.13)K 1B 4E20225E4 1 S (BRI 3,200.00 0.00| 99,320,621.92
221 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13]c 85 42022454 F 43 5 T3 3,155.00 0.00| 99,323776.92
222 | 2022-04-13 |[S4IIUAIMT ZM2TER2F RN LEH SR 3,000.00 0.00| 99,326,776.92
223 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13]CHI 352022 6F4 1 BT B (1) 1,700.00 0.00|  99,328,476.92
224 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13]cHIE 20224 3 frgr s (24 1,700.00 0.00|  99,330,176.92
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225 | SOPAAT bR R 20227 4H s KA 1,400.00 0.00| 99,331,576.92
226 | 2022-04-13 |[04.1314C B EAF20224£4 5 &5 21 1,400.00 0.00| 99,332,976.92
227 | 2022-04-13 |[04.131ZH20224F2 A &N 1,350.00 0.00| 99,334,326.92
298 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13 W B2022E 37 B2 1,000.00 0.00| 99,335,326.92
229 | 2022-04-13 |[04.131 i WH20224E38 S (BT 1,000.00 0.00| 99,336,326.92
230 | 2022-04-13 |41 LI TR BRI 25 = B mIES OFHAR 0.00 1,500.00|  99,334,826.92
231 | 2022-04-13 |t ARHTLH LARAF2022537 6 0.00 69,800.00|  99,265,026.92
232 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13]f3 4 L1 e o E = B J54 3 40 2 0.00 10,325.44|  99,254,701.48
233 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13}F L6k 1l BT = BE 3 FR BT B34 A 44 s 0 0.00 10,701.66|  99,243,999.82
234 | 2022-04-13 ([04.13 th L BT A2 B a0 43 Pl 38 0.00 7.724.86|  99,236,274.96
235 | 2022-04-13 |04 1AIFITILBHER GE5) KEH=aR4AH 0.00 4,517.47|  99,231,757.49
236 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13} kel s ZIR B 24 4 T 0.00 3481.82| 99,228,275.67
237 | 2022-04-13 |[04.131 LAkl R BT MR Sk B4 B 4 L 20 0.00 3,918.03| 99,224,357.64
238 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13/ LAkt R X B R4 | B4 F 44 st 0.00 3077.01| 99,221,280.63
239 | 2022-04-13 |[04.1314 e Lkl B = B 34 B 43 20 0.00 2,327.48| 9921895315
240 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13]/c o Ll Bt & 2 T 40 AT A 3 H 90 0.00 56.48|  99,218,896.67
241 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13]f o Lk Jm K 5 e F 44 9 0.00 14.62| 99,218,882.05
242 | 2022-04-13 |4 ISTRILBUER (et ZIHARMA 0.00 1768.44| 99,217,113.61
243 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13}4 o L kel B FEALREHE e 49 T A 4 L 22 0.00 704.78|  99,216,318.83
244 | 2022.04-13 |[D4IITTUEREA (5> =BHE KRR 0.00 4,072.00|  99,212,246.74
245 | 2022:04-13 |03, 13T FLELES (72%)@5@@@&2%4)% 0.00 3,753.78|  99,208,492.96
246 | 2022-04-13 |94 JSHITIPHBRATI0SE A L&A 0.00 274.73|  99,208,218.23
247 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13]/ o LL kot 8 T v 4 B 4 L 20 0.00 75.27|  99,208,142.96
248 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13]fH o LAk i R T A EEE B h Lo D L TR 0.00 2259  99,208,120.37
249 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13H Ll ket R AE R BT B4 5 4 L3R 0.00 1,246.53|  99,206,873.84
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250 | 20413, A 31 o L st T A 2 R B 4 8 0.00 497 99,206,868.87
251 | 2022-04-13 |[D41SITTILBIR (BT R G XM4A G 0.00 60.93|  99,206,807.94
252 | 2022-04-13 |4 I LRBRERHL LN TFE 4R 1 0.00 54.95| 99,206,752.99
253 | 2022-04-13 ({04,134 LR CHIAT) W& K4 4 e 0.00 34.23|  99,206,718.76
254 | 2022-04-13 |D4ISITFUBLERR D RHARE XA 6 0.00 446.02|  99,206,272.74
255 | 2022-04-13 | [ 1IRITILBLRTR AT JE90 & B4 fi 0.00 14.69|  99,206,258.05
256 | 2022-04-13 |\0% IS TINBARI CATHD = b= IR 0.00 44.86| 99,206,213.39
257 | 2022-04-13 | (o4 1T TLBRRT CBIID) Ik 4 fI i em 0.00 1,522.58|  99,204,690.81
258 | 2022-04-13 |01 TULOARS (D XA AT 4 0.00 123.39|  99,204,567.42
259 | 2022-04-13 D4 1SHTTUBRR D ZR—=fF 647 0.00 792.23|  99,203,775.19
260 | 2022-04-13 |04 1SITTIERER CET Sl &4 0.00 282.04| 99,203,493.15
261 | 2022-04-13 |4 TSHTTIER CUTST) AT A4S 0.00 121.50|  99,203,371.65
262 | 2022-04-13 |[p41SHTHILERRR BT TRBAKAA B 0.00 815.58|  99,202,556.07
263 | 2022-04-13 D4 SITTILR (I =R 6047 0.00 374.08|  99,202,181.99
264 | 2022-04-13 |[04.131 L BERT CHTAT) TEYHEREREA 63 o %0 0.00 141.57|  99,202,040.42
265 | 2022-04-13 | (D4 1T HIBLRT (AT FRESKAA b0 0.00 1,324.42|  99,200,716.00
266 | 2022-04-13 {[04.13}1:5 o L it R 4B CYHEHUK 4 43 0.3 0.00 70.20|  99,200,645.80
267 | 2022-04-13 |[04.131F L ki b = R Be A 54 F 1 2 0.00 12.88|  99,200,632.92
268 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13 1 B &3 B 750.00 0.00| 99,201,382.92
269 | 2022-04-13 |[04 131k TE &2 40 2t 80.40 0.00| 99,201,463.32
270 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13cknTeTE &2 Ak R 45.60 0.00| 99,201,508.92
271 | 2022-04-13 |[04. 13 ZR T 4478 &3 A frgme 18,850.00 0.00| 99,220,358.92
272 | 2022-04-13 |[04. 13 EWITHES (B 27 frebsh 1,504.80 0.00| 99,221,863.72
273 | 2022-04-13 |[04. 13 EWNTHES EL) 254 KB 616.00 0.00| 99,222,479.72
274 | 2022-04-13 |03 [IRFEAATES (RE> 2/ tkmREs 172.00 0.00| 99,222,651.72
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275 2635.,%13& Li;f) SRS B L) 2R G 228.80 0.00| 99,222,880.52
276 | 2022-04-13 [[04.13)KBKEFH: 202254 hFL4 (PRI 3,380.00 0.00| 99,226,260.52
277 | 2022-04-13 |[04. 130Tk £ 202248 4 7 4 10 32 3,100.00 0.00| 99,229,360.52
278 | 2022-04-13 [[04.13 R R #:20225E 4 1 hHL4e (PR TE) 3,200.00 0.00| 99,232,560.52
279 | 2022-04-13 |[04.13iCH 1 #:20225.4 1 (4558 3 3,190.00 0.00|  99,235,750.52
280 | 2022-04-13 |0 1 SIXHI 202178361 22022674 16 H & 75.00 0.00| 99,235825.52
281 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14)Feb Lt rl B2 IR Fi 34 F £ . 2 0.00 11,060.75|  99,224,755.77
282 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14)¢H LR R REKEM (2) 45 freas 0.00 5786.92| 99,218,068.85
283 | 2022-04-14 |[04.1414F L1 et 2 2 7% (X CRE s i 3 4 72 30 0.00 136.61| 99,218,832.24
284 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 1414 1 L B L5 58 =S Al 554 1 ot 2 0.00 30.94| 99,218,792.30
285 | 2022-04-14 [[04.14}4 55 Lk b TS Y A He 4 F £ 2t 0.00 31.30|  99,218,761.00
286 | 2022-04-14 |4 ATEBMITICUTHRBRIAZERI TR 0.00 15.00|  99,218,746.00
287 | 2022-04-14 [[04.1414F s i ket B =X AT 54 3 2t 0.00 1,608.18|  99,217,137.82
288 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14]fof L1k i R e o F 43 st 2 0.00 607.53| 99,216,530.29
289 | 2022-04-14 | IENTETHT SUHIOOR R RTRGE R 0.00 15.00|  99,216,515.29
290 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 14}k 1L e R — M 224 4 L 3% 0.00 23.93| 99,216491.36
291 | 2022-04-14 (04 147Feb 111k rl R S5 TR 45 o 00 F £ 0 0.00 1,452.29|  99,215,039.07
292 | 2022-04-14 |DEIARTILBRBZIARIGIE (D 47 0.00 89.70|  99,214,949.37
293 | 2022-04-14 (04,1414 Ll kb it 22 T4 5 £ i 0.00 329.37|  99,214,620.00
294 | 2022-04-14 ([04.14]4F 5P £kl o 2 JB X BRS04 1 a2t 0.00 73.79|  99,214,546.21
295 | 2022-04-14 [[04.14]4 e Lkt R B3 2 4 1 4 i 20 0.00 27.08|  99,214,519.13
296 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14) 55 Lk RRIE K 4 5 3 2 0.00 113.91|  99,214,405.22
297 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 141/ 1Lk 5 = AT 54 F 43 Bt 0.00 155567|  99,212,849.55
298 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14)fF 55 Lk b TS 7% B 1 55 i H 4 e g 0.00 340.03|  99,212,509.52
299 | 2022-04-14 [)04.14]115{3<|J'r&%ﬁ€2022£r=3)%fﬁm{ﬁmﬁ (HRE 16,668.00 0.00| 99,229177.52
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300 | 20720414 A 20223 (54 1 E B 16,668.00 0.00| 99,245,845.52
301 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 141l B4R EIES A 6 T 3,951.91 0.00| 99,249,797.43
302 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14HCFLHF202254 0 HHES (HETE) 3,300.00 0.00| 99,253,007.43
303 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14]4 4T 5202247 4 7 (&0 3 3,000.00 0.00|  99,256,097.43
304 | 2022-04-14 |[04.1414 T € 202264 F &y 5,950.00 0.00| 99,262,047.43
305 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14]F T ¥202243 1 (44 4 B I 9,000.00 0.00| 99,271,047.43
306 | 2022-04-14 D4 1IRFAT2022EIAGAN GRS (AR 10,000.00 0.00| ©99,281,047.43
307 | 2022-04-14 |[04.14)¥ 47 518202254 7 1 & 1 2% 4,050.00 0.00( 99,285,097.43
308 | 2022-04-14 |[04.1414cH3 2152022463 A B3 (1118-1311) 205.00 0.00| 99,285,302.43
309 | 2022-04-14 |[04 141 RAIH2022454 A ) BBy 1,350.00 0.00| 99,286,652.43
510 | 2022-00-14 |0 ICRRIA IS 2 OB R 1 RIEHIR 135000 000 99.285.002.43
311 | 2022-04-14 |4 1AIRBTI2022EIAGARHAME RS 17,000.00 0.00|  99,305,002.43
312 | 2022-04-14 |[04.141H T Hi20224E3 7 (4 A H B 1 19,300.00 0.00| 99,324,302.43
313 | 2022-04-14 |WHIARBE 20225 (1271 B3 A e (5 1,733.00 0.00| 99,326,035.43
314 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 141} ZOUH B4 1 4 0.00 1,000.00|  99,325,035.43
315 | 2022-04-14 |G AMFEBER =30 RICLARF RS 0.00 3,000.00| 99,322,035.43
316 | 2022-04-14 |[04. 1411382022485, 651 (14 C(PHATD 600.00 0.00| 99,322,635.43
317 | 2022-04-15 | ISHEALEH I AMAT AL ERACT HZHIT 2,400.00 0.00| 99,325,035.43
318 | 2022-04-15 |[04.1514 R LT HE2022454 7 & B 1,200.00 0.00| 99,326.235.43
319 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]i HITHE20224F4 A ) LS () 1,200.00 0.00| 99,327,435.43
320 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]f L (ke BAIE T 4 8 4 ib 38 0.00 67.52| 99,327,367.91
321 | 2022-04-15 |4 1SITF ML BB B (8336683 000 B2.00] 98,327 286 1
322 | 2022-04-15 |0+ 1OITTEBERALIS ri0iER (8336673 0.00 230.00|  99,327,055.91
12| 20220815 Q1N FIBR B S4R 277 (@779128 000 00| o8 227 01404
324 | 2022-04-15 |24 1EIRT T HLREL 4T (TSt (8779234 0.00 720.36|  99,326,285.55
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325 ['2022 22.04-15.| 194 g}tcﬁ@Mﬂﬁ M5 P -baR hiniEse (87 0.00 41.44|  99,326,244.11
326 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]F b L BE iR — B AL RiEBA 6t 0.00 286.20|  99,325,957.91
327 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]fF 1L LR —BA HiALGS . oS4  6h e 2 0.00 1,808.22|  99,324,149.69
328 | 2022-04-15 |04 1S EDEERIME 04T AT (87 0.00 1240.12|  99,322,909.57
329 | 2022-04-15 |04 1S FEIDIEGENAT (hraiash (8732622 0.00 76.00| 99,322,833.57
330 | 2022-04-15 [[04. 15} LAk RTINS T8 &4 v 20 0.00 4,297.91|  99,318,535.66
331 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15}F e Ll f el jm TLBA L AR 54 5 4 vl 2 0.00 2,084.73| 99,316,450.93
332 | 2022-04-15 |GG PEIDELERAT 43R (5779234 0.00 41.00|  99,316,409.93
333 | 2022-04-15 |G IS PRI =BG EAR AT (877 0.00 53.54|  99,316,356.39
334 | 2022-04-15 |[04.157kF s L1k iy B 7S EA B4 5 4 F 0.00 44.01|  99,316,312.38
335 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]F s LAk i A EA A4 3 4 2 0.00 5744.16|  99,310,568.22
336 | 2022-04-15 |G AT HILE R4 60355 (87526 0.00 24420  99,310,324.02
337 | 2022-04-15 |[SEISHTFEBERRAT4T 60358 (87526 0.00 4162| 99,310,282.40
338 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15] ke L1k ri B XA S 24 3 4 o 0 0.00 1,208.86|  99,309,073.54
339 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15) s ik iR BA 4 5 4 o 70 0.00 423.22|  99,308,650.32
340 | 2022-04-15 |[04. 15} 55 L1k iR 7S BB EL4 3 4 38 0.00 970.12|  99,307,680.20
341 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15)4F 55 LA iR AEA G AL 4 4 28 0.00 421.03| 99,307,259.17
342 | 2022-04-15 (0415} LAk 5 AT B4 4 28 0.00 8,337.87| 99,298,921.30
343 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15}F s L kit B - BNz a 3 4 0.00 153.49|  99,298767.81
344 | 2022-04-15 |[04. 15} s it -|-— BN L4 3 49 e 0.00 1313|  99,208,754.68
345 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15] 4 LG - BB AL4 S o2 0.00 563.96| 99,298,190.72
346 | 2022-04-15 |[04. 15} sk ikt R+ = BB L4 7 43 P 20 0.00 46420  99,297,726.52
347 | 2022-04-15 |[04. 15} K ILILE IR+ = BA Hy LB 4 3 43 e 0 0.00 833.85|  99,296,802.67
348 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15] 22022483 1 f g0 1,350.00 0.00| 99,208,242.67
349 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15] A% 2022473 7 4y 1 28 42,525.00 0.00| 99,340,767.67
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350 éi)?ﬁaejlﬁglfbﬁﬁqwﬁwozzﬁmWEw%ﬂﬁ (B2 11,260.00 0.00| 99,352,027.67
351 | 2022.04-15 |4 1SINHRE202EIRH4THE (HER 11,600.00 0.00| 99,363,627.67
352 | 2022-04-15 ([04.15]it $HB20224F 3 F 44 A Hy e @ 4,050.00 0.00| 99,367,677.67
353 | 2022-04-15 | 1SS FEBERRMA ZR4[h0ias% (86 0.00 15.00|  99,367,662.67
354 | 2022-04-15 |[04 16}t 2 3202244 3 % (W RTE) 3,200.00 0.00|  99,370,862.67
355 | 2022-04-15 [[04.15]icik 2 95202264 F 43 1550 3¢ 3,100.00 0.00|  99,373,962.67
356 | 2022-04-15 |04 1IXERI2FIAMAR MRS (HRR 16,000.00 0.00|  99,389,962.67
357 | 2022-04-15 |[04 15|40 F1E20224 31 fr4 F 4 &3 0 17,440.00 0.00| 99,407,402.67
358 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]HE 45202263 ] 4 2 3,511.00 0.00| 99,410,913.67
359 | 2022-04-15 |[04.16]4F B20226E3 A % (HRT) 7,500.00 0.00| 99,418.413.67
360 | 2022-04-15 |[04.16]4C T B202243 F f sy 8,606.00 0.00| 99,427,019.67
361 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15]4 T 55202243 4 e 24 6,367.00 0.00| 99,433,386.67
362 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15)iHBFEH20226E4 1 B4 (HRZD) 6,000.00 0.00| 99,439,386.67
363 | 2022-04-15 |[04.15 R4 182022574 8 5 B2 6,905.00 0.00|  99,446,201.67
364 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18HCXIF 202264 7§ 1h AR A% 11,100.00 0.00| 99,457,391.67
365 | 2022-04-18 |0 ISRXIFAK20225371 43 F =Bt AR A 4,840.00 0.00| 99,462,231.67
366 | 2022-04-18 |14 1SHXIZ TR K022 AT =Mt 7K 1,857.00 0.00| 99,464,088.67
367 | 2022-04-18 |[04. 18] B BEMA IR E = H10% SHBIES 13,303.00 0.00| 99,477,391.67
368 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18){Hk 2 R20226E4 F 45 1 H6H (5 3 5,265.00 0.00| 99,482,656.67
369 | 2022-04-18 |7 1SWHRF BRI L RU1255 20226 2,060.00 0.00|  99,484,706.67
370 | 2022-04-18 | 1SIRBPRERER LR 625202288 50.00 0.00| 99,484,756.67
371 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18]HCHNIE2022424 1 4532 By 2,300.00 0.00| 99,487,056.67
372 | 2022-04-18 |[04. 18 HIMIE2022504 8 T4 CHIR D) 2,000.00 0.00| 99,489,056.67
373 | 2022-04-18 |(04.1814CEHB 202247 f S 11,000.00 0.00|  99,500,056.67
374 | 2022-04-18 |[04. 181K H2022F 4 (S (HRTD) 3,700.00 0.00| 99,503,756.67
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375 | 20220418 |04 ScE 202247 G EE 3,653.00 0.00| 99,507,400.67
376 | 2022-04-18 |[04 1810174202261 F 42 A 4 — & 22 950.00 0.00| 99,508,359.67
377 | 2022-04-1 |I041EILIBIIT2022EI[HAN B (AR 10,000.00 0.00| 99,518,359.67
378 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18] /B 17202263 F 434 (5 I 3 8,175.00 0.00| 99,526,534.67
379 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18]iIB 117202243 F1 4341 4 A 5B B4 600.00 0.00| 99,527,134.67
380 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18]4z3EA 202263 7 fEE 5,700.00 0.00| 99,532,834.67
381 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18]( A H20224F3A GRS (MR 6,000.00 0.00| 99,538,834.67
382 | 2022-04-18 41O T ERKERDLRELEHIHR 0.00 300.00| 99,538,534.67
383 | 2022-04-18 |[Og ABIL R AR RAT AR ELE LS 0.00 500.00| 99,538,034.67
384 | 2022-04-18 |[04. 18] X143 /b K HAD B 0.00 1,000.00| 99,537,034.67
385 | 2022-04-18 |[04. 181X (EABELA) BT 0.00 300.00| 99,536,734.67
386 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18]H ZAHELREMS 0.00 2,000.00| 99,534,734.67
387 | 2022-04-18 |0 SIKORAIR2022FIAHERS (ZESS 1,400.00 0.00| 99,536,134.67
388 | 2022-04-18 |04 1FHASE S F20RFIAHARGRABR (231 2,400.00 0.00| 99,538,534.67
389 | 2022-04-18 |[4 1BIREIER202FILGARHHRE (RN 6,200.00 0.00| 99,544,734.67
390 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18)ckhi% {20224E3 F1 4 B 5,500.00 0.00|  99,550,234.67
391 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18]A £ 52022463, 48 (ST 1,400.00 0.00| 99,551,634.67
392 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18]Hi4 4202243, 48 HEES 1,800.00 0.00| 99,553,434.67
393 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18H A B 8202263, 4F HH% (HRE) 1,800.00 0.00| 99,555,234.67
304 | 2022-04-18 |OHABISUREH2022%2, SR B (119518 819.50 0.00|  99,556,054.17
395 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18) 403 220226 4 A B EH 1,600.00 0.00|  99,557,654.17
396 | 2022-04-18 |[04.18]4( 3K 2M20226E4 A (IS (R 1,600.00 0.00| 99,559,254.17
307 | 2022.04-18 |4 1BIKHLM2022EIH B (57749-5812 413.60 0.00| 99,559,667.77
398 | 2022-04-18 |24 1 PICIM20225 A2 HIR 47 6178 21,600.00 0.00| 99,581,267.77
399 | 2022-04-18 | (41X E20221 A2 BSR4 11 20,400.00 0.00| 99,601,667.77
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2022441

B Jo
a iy % BAEHR | XEe&® | & B
L L v
403\{3‘%2_{9?%1;%; 1M A2022051 R 2 A IR 145 i 16,800.00 000 99,618467.77
101 | 2022-04-18 |24 1 SIBABH2022%1 S G2 IR BT B 15,600.00 0.00| 99,634,067.77
402 | 2022-04-18 |[541 A2 T (12 A B3R 4R 1o 20,448.00 0.00| 99,654,515.77
103 | 2022-04-18 |D4 IR =H2022FITH2AHIA G4 A 19,600.00 0.00| 99,674,115.77
104 | 2022-04-18 |[5 I = H02FI T H2AHIGAR BT 18,400.00 0.00| 99,692,515.77
405 | 2022-04-18 g%g814&%%571.#&:%&%7@%1’%7*3*%&‘* 10,500.00 0.00| 99,703,015.77
106 | 2022-04-18 |[SIIEXIBAAZARIRH1 GO RIORMA 8,100.00 0.00| 99,711,115.77
107 | 2022-04-18 |04 1WA SRR = o1 S~ CIRERE 6,816.00 0.00| 99,717,931.77
408 | 2022-04-1g |41 VMBI RH1SSRO MR 9,500.00 0.00| 99727,431.77
409 | 2022-04-19 |[04 19K EWH TS Ghll) EHEHAL 2,479.45 0.00| 99,729,911.22
410 | 2022-04-19 |2 FR20225F1 A2 raR e 1,500.00 0.00| 99,731,411.22
411 | 2022-04-19 |[03.20) eI FH20224E1 A 128 B3 A REEM 1,500.00 0.00| ©99,732,911.22
412 | 2022-04-19 |04 1SVRRFBI =N R4 BT R —RiE 23,400.00 0.00| 99,756,311.22
413 | 2022-04-19 |23 IAFB2022F4I24RE0RAE (I 665.00 0.00| 99,756,976.22
414 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19] L W B20224E4 5 24 F Z30F BB 700.00 0.00| 99,757,676.22
415 | 2022-04-19 |94 1ILT MRS IREF 202274 A 788 1,300.00 0.00| 99,758976.22
416 | 2022-04-19 |G IOMT AR RIRAT 2022547 418 1,184.00 0.00|  99,760,160.22
417 | 2022-04-19 |4 1B R IR 2 P 2022 72313 507.00 0.00| 99,760,667.22
418 | 2022-04-19 |[R4 1T LI IBAT AR AR 2022523443 104.00 0.00| 99,760,771.22
419 | 2022-04-19 |G I MCT LT HREFHEAIRAR EEHAS 527,999.40 0.00| 100,288,770.62
420 | 2022-04-19 |4 1T B ETREFHEA R A 202211 351,999.60 0.00| 100,640,770.22
421 | 2022-04-19 | 1MIFRMRS A RIEHAR 3 3,266.67 0.00| 100,644,036.89
422 | 2022-04-19 ([04.19]c 8202253 (S CHHRTD) 4,500.00 0.00| 100,648,536.89
423 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19]4c/4 82022637 G 5m 21 4,100.00 0.00| 100,652,636.89
124 | 2022-04-19 |4 1SHR L SRANMMHRAF202291 A 41 37,500.00 0.00| 100,690,136.89
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425 2&350&-.3{9%%ﬂfg“gg%%@ﬁmmﬁ[‘Mamz‘“E“} 37,500.00 0.00| 100,727,636.89
126 | 2022-04-19 | INLENERAARMHIL LT AR 2 37,500.00 0.00| 100,765,136.89
427 | 2022-04-19 |DEINEELERAAREERAT (BRI 2 37,500.00 0.00| 100,802,636.89
428 | 2022-04-19 [ 1AZR (TSRS RMIHIRA) 2 25,200.00 0.00| 100,827,836.89
429 | 2022-04-19 |4 1IIZHIE CTASRARMIPTIRARD 2 25,200.00 0.00| 100,853,036.89
430 | 2022-04-19 [[04. 19/ RBRNZL3A 415575 0.00 265,237.68| 100,587,799.21
431 | 2022.04-19 |PLIHDRRBNEEIAIRER. Hits, 0.00 115,778.26| 100,472,020.95
432 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19HH W EBLRAMA K TIEA RAAFTBBL 0.00 264.48| 100,471,756.47
433 | 2022-04-19 [P IIIMENRRR BAREID K R 0.00 243.97| 100,471,512.50
434 | 2022-04-19 |[RATIMT NIRRT BARESAD Kl R 0.00 204.78| 100,471,217.72
435 | 2022-04-19 | N3 1QHL S MERASERAT (EAMEX 0.00 51.00| 100,471,166.72
436 | 2022-04-19 |[04.191t o ER 7 A 553 5 4 I 20 7 0.00 89.00| 100,471,077.72
437 | 2022-04-19 |[04.191 BB K ESIE (5 K2 0.00 99.00| 100,470,978.72
438 | 2022-04-19 |[04.1914 BB LA R Z3 A 4 35 2 0.00 30.00| 100,470,848.72
439 | 2022-04-19 |[04.1914 B AL A3 6 FI% 5 45 e 0.00 99.00| 100,470,849.72
440 | 2022-04-19  [[04. 191 oh L e = B BRAO B 4 4 2 0.00 1,125.41| 100,460,724.31
441 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19MCIKIA S =20224F 4 F f3H1 & (PR ID) 2,200.00 0.00| 100,471,924.31
442 | 2022-04-19 |[04. 191K B T {=202245 4 F (8 4 2,100.00 0.00| 100,474,024.31
143 | 2022-04-19 | D41 VKEMHE AR TR RHS T2 A0 TRIE 4,300.00 0.00| 100,478,324.31
444 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19)4(T B B920224F4 3 4145 5 4 1,700.00 0.00| 100,480,024.31
445 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19]15CE 8 12022454 3 47 (K 2 22 1,500.00 0.00| 100,481,524.31
446 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19] SR E 2022424 A (5 E 700.00 0.00| 100,482,224.31
447 | 2022-04-19 |[0419M ML F 202254 A 3% (HRTE) 800.00 0.00| 100,483,024.31
448 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19]Mk EEBE2022FE3H Hre0 % (6638-6713) 82.50 0.00| 100,483,106.81
449 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19140/5 FHR2022454 5 5 3 700.00 0.00| 100,483,806.81
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450 | 20320419 (04O < FHE20225F 47 LS (HRTD) 600.00 0.00| 100,484,406.81
451 | 2022-04-19 ([04.19]eHi S B20224F4 A (IS (HHRID) 2,700.00 0.00| 100,487,106.81
452 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19CHE 3 B 2022454 A B 2,700.00 0.00| 100,489,806.81
453 | 2022-04-19 |[04 19 1202264 F 4y & % 600.00 0.00| 100,490,406.81
454 | 2022-04-19 |[(04.19MCRFHI202254F S (HRE) 600.00 0.00| 100,491,006.81
455 | 2022-04-19 |[04. 191 5B % HI20224E3 7 (5% (1322-1395) 77.00 0.00| 100,491,083.81
456 | 2022-04-19 |[04.191 % 2022452 7 pys 1,670.00 0.00| 100,492,753.81
457 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19] W B2022tF2 A S (HRE) 1,800.00 0.00| 100,494,553.81
458 | 2022-04-19 |4 1OIWCR BISRE T #2022 8 3 A AR 900.00 0.00| 100,495,453.81
459 | 2022-04-19 |[04.19MX BIRE FHE TR E3FH4A HHR 145.00 0.00| 100,495,598.81
160 | 2022-04-20 |4 20NCIRIZREAA tril@Ft28% (A3 1,300.00 0.00| 100,496,898.81
461 | 2022-04-20 |4 ZMIHIH2022FIAHEM. Mk 2,653.00 0.00| 100,499,551.81
162 | 2022-04-20 |32 IHIHATH2022FEIRHAN B AR E 7,480.00 0.00| 100,507,031.81
163 | 2022-04-20 |BAZOMIMATHA022EI AR B MK 1,627.20 0.00| 100,508,659.01
164 | 2022-04-20 |4 ZOLHIHATH2022FI A GEB AL 23,300.00 0.00| 100,531,959.01
165 | 2022-04-20 |(42OWX VAN R2022FIR G EBA TR ALK 798.00 0.00| 100,532,757.01
466 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201 R4E20224 37 (HE T 650.00 0.00| 100,533,407.01
467 | 2022-04-20 |[04. 20/ R4 1B2022E3 A HESE (HRE) 700.00 0.00| 100,534,107.01
468 | 2022-04-20 |[04. 201 XK ESFRE SN LT B S 1 0.00 100.00| 100,534,007.01
469 | 2022-04-20 (104 2013 KA AEA 450 83583 /2 T4 9,835.00 0.00| 100,543,842.01
470 | 2022-04-20 | |24 2NUERIRTTRT=TUER0 83572022 E2¢ 24,430.14 0.00| 100,568,272.15
471 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]H0 #5507 =W H 5RO 835 (RiF & 10,000.00 0.00| 100,578,272.15
472 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]Mr3 R F20224F 3 F 4 2,250.00 0.00| 100,580,522.15
473 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]iC3E RF20224E3 A HrH % (K RE) 2,500.00 0.00| 100,583,022.15
474 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20]0BE R #E20224F4 5 4 E % 9,446.00 0.00| 100,592,468.15
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475 | 2020082004 20MEE R HE2022 504 1 0% CHRTED 10,000.00 0.00| 100,602,468.15
476 | 2022-04-20 | {94 2N =IHEEI R REA202254 TSI 0.00 399,374.80| 100,203,093.35
477 | 20220420 [ O A S AT 0.00 600.00| 100,202,493.35
478 | 2022-04-20 |[PEZMTE L MEE LR TRA LI RET 2R 0.00 26,500.00| 100,175,993.35
479 | 2022-04-20 |42 E AR ESINB EH LR AR ZIM 0.00 760.00| 100,175,233.35
480 | 2022-04-20 |\ 20T T EAEEERT B ZUNPTEST 0.00 820.00| 100,174,413.35
181 | 2022-04-20 |[4 2T LD REFETAREL DTS HE 0.00 627.50| 100,173,785.85
182 | 2022-04-20 |42 T L P RBESARMZPIRA 0.00 376.00| 100,173,409.85
183 | 2022-04-20 |[R42ONH LD REEREABRR I 0.00 60.00| 100,173,349.85
184 | 2022-04-20 Q42O E L NP EETASCRIZSA GBS A 0.00 2,187.00| 100,171,162.85
485 | 2022-04-20 |RAZOWTH T BRI AURIRMRS 03k 0.00 669.00| 100,170,493.85
486 | 2022-04-20 (042D OB EFS AR LT85 0.00 486.00| 100,170,007.85
487 | 2022-04-20 |[G2NTE LT RRSAERAR SRR AR 0.00 1,000.00| 100,169,007.85
188 | 2022-04-20 |M4ZOMRLF202FIAHAAHAL (HER 3,000.00 0.00| 100,172,007.85
489 | 2022-04-20 |4 2OWCRLF2022E3 R G EAR B= 3,760.00 0.00| 100,175,767.85
490 | 2022-04-20 |P4AMUIIILIL CHLL) MIFRIRAR CRALE 1,000.00 0.00| 100,176,767.85
191 | 2022-04-20 [V4ZONCRRMOLE Chils) REFRAT RLF 1,025.00 0.00| 100,177,792.85
492 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20MCR T E20224F HE S (H13F) 2,000.00 0.00| 100,179,792.85
493 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20] 0 3% 2022454 F 4 TR B 1,550.00 0.00| 100,181,342.85
494 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201C 5 T F 2022445 (AT 1,925.00 0.00| 100,183,267.85
195 | 2022-04-20 |4 2CEROE Chu)) BIVAIRAR CRL¥E 1,300.00 0.00| 100,184,567.85
496 | 2022-04-20 |[VE2IMCARI CHLD MIFRIRAR CRLE 1,300.00 0.00| 100,185,867.85
497 | 2022-04-20 |04 ZOWOEMD. CRBIR () REFRAT 1,000.00 0.00| 100,186,867.85
198 | 2022-04-20 |[P420NCERE. (KM (D) RIAHRAT 1,025.00 0.00| 100,187,892.85
199 | 2022-04-20 |[AZABRSIER =R 1A R4TGHERR (34 370.50 0.00| 100,188,263.35
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5?)%;12’022 04-20 |EFILRIEERTFIFIHR4ATHER (83 272.00 0.00| 100,188,535.35
01| 20505 2R T FRIEsAZH R ATRER 42 1,382.00 0.00| 100,189,927.35
502 | 2022-04-20 P4 ZINELFHE FI A2 E4RTR B (306 182.00 0.00| 100,190,119.35
503 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201CKI/R 202263 5 3 3t 800.00 0.00| 100,190,919.35
504 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20}KI/K F 2022663 (L% (P RTD 900.00 0.00| 100,191,819.35
505 | 2022-04-20 |[04. 20Kl hIZ T FB 6 B 202245 BT Bt 400.00 0.00| 100,192,219.35
506 | 2022-04-20 |[04.201r #94-2022452 1 3 e 2t 1,700.00 0.00| 100,193,919.35
507 | 2022-04-20 [I0420MKITIIA 2022523 e (AR 1,700.00 0.00| 100,195619.35
508 | 2022-04-21 |4 ZIEHIRREK2022F4R IS T &7 26,140.00 0.00| 100,221,759.35
509 | 2022-04-21 |[DAZITEAINURA K022 HAMH LB 7k 8,725.00 0.00| 100,230,484.35
510 | 20220421 |PAZITTWARASERAT LA LE&47 0.00 3,109.96| 100,227,374.39
511 | 2022-04-21 |04 211X 5E20224E4 7 658 7t 1,600.00 0.00| 100,228,974.39
512 | 2022-04-21 (04 21 XIfFSER022 54 e (MR ZD) 1,600.00 0.00| 100,230,574.39
513 | 2022-04-21 |[04.21]iCXI4 22022454 7 44 38 22 800.00 0.00 100,231,374.39
514 | 2022-04-21 |0 e (20672:27968) 2,826.00 0.00| 100,234,200.39
515 | 2022-04-21 |DFTIIANEA, HRAME = RB2021467 3,263.40 0.00| 100,237,463.79
516 | 2022-04-21 | D2 IR SR BHMALIEH22 513020 55,915.00 0.00| 100,203,378.79
517 | 2022-04-21 |04 211CH LAV R R HE 5 23 B S8 MR RIS 22,860.00 0.00| 100,316,238.79
518 | 2022-04-21 |[04 21K AL AN SC T RE 5 23 B 5 = R RIE S 22,860.00 0.00| 100,339,098.79
519 | 2022-04-21 |[04.211BCKI% W20224F 3 4847 4y AE T8 30 23,140.00 0.00| 100,362,238.79
520 | 2022-04-21 (10421 ]I W20226E 3 7 4 5 A 14,100.00 0.00| 100,376,338.79
521 | 2022-04-21 ([M2TCIERO2FIAG4A RS HAR 14,400.00 0.00| 100,390,738.79
522 | 2022-04-21 |[04.211 ZUUKE: FU 52 R4 47k 22 0.00 801.00| 100,389,037.79
523 | 2022-04-21 [DAZIMTETRMZRWEAR GHHHS R WAL 0.00 3,560.20| 100,386,377.59
524 | 2022-04-21 |[04.211¢ FUUkSE EI T4 47Kk 2 0.00 4,709.80| 100,381,667.79
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525 \2022-04-21 [04.2yy§z—:?>zykﬁaﬁ£&mﬂ@4ﬁw7m 0.00 1,676.00| 100,379,991.79
526 2035521221‘"ibfzuﬁz—“aﬁiéﬁ%%mﬁ 0.00 2,000.00( 100,377,991.79
527 | 2022-04-21 |[04.211KE 4 F5202264 5 fy 1,300.00 0.00| 100,379,291.79
528 | 2022-04-21 |WAZIFLR2022%2. 3AGHF (1395-18 526.00 0.00| 100,379,817.79
529 | 2022-04-21 |[04.21] A K k202248 4 7 4y 2 1,600.00 0.00| 100,381,417.79
530 | 2022-04-21 |[04.21]0 /8 K k202246 F % (HRED 1,600.00 0.00| 100,383,017.79
531 | 2022-04-21 |42 IR RA20226F3 3 ¥ 3% (36440-3679 873.40 0.00| 100,383,891.19
532 | 2022-04-21 |[04.21]KCHBE 20225 4 F f) B 1,900.00 0.00| 100,385,791.19
533 | 2022-04-21 |[04 21 P E20226E4F RS (HHRED) 2,000.00 0.00| 100,387,791.19
534 | 2022-04-21 |4 2IET B AL E AR AT Ak 0.00 2,000.00| 100,385,791.19
535 | 2022-04-21 |G+ FINTILARASHIRAR ZLAAA K 0.00 95,939.32| 100,289,851.87
536 | 2022-04-21 |09 2R L ARASHIRAT ZkskAA this 0.00 46,343.25| 100,243,508.62
537 | 2022-04-21 D4 2UEFINATIASHIRA A ZRKSAR 41 0.00 14,003.13| 100,229,505.49
538 | 2022-04-22 (042214 ZDAES (Foll) FENIFREE N 2 0.00 30,000.00| 100,199,505.49
539 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22]KZWHZES G0l BB NEN 30,000.00 0.00| 100,229,505.49
540 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22]K 1P IRBLBHEINA S PAL R 0.00 30,777.96| 100,189,727.53
541 | 2022:04-22 |[04.22]H ¥ RBLR TAEA RAH HALE R 0.00 24,712.20| 100,165,015.33
542 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22) P BRBLRHFIEAR ML 22 0.00 9,675.72| 100,155,339.61
543 | 2022-04-22 |[(P2AWRE KEFTRI (7432:8386) Rt 2,807.50 0.00| 100,158,147.11
544 | 2022-04-22 |[P422MRIE K202EIRHARHHE (HER 12,000.00 0.00| 100,170,147.11
545 | 20220422 |[D4 ZINRE K022/ 47 AR (475 12,640.00 0.00| 100,182,787.11
546 | 2022-04-22 |[P4PAINIRNR202F3[ B4R B (KR 8,600.00 0.00| 100,191,387.11
547 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22]iCi% 202243 F hr4 F 44 38 2 8,600.00 0.00| 100,199,087.11
548 | 2022-04-22 [0 ZANRAR20225IR AR RS (495 10,800.00 0.00| 100,210,787.11
549 | 2022-04-22 |04 22IRHR2EIAHAAtHE (HER 6,400.00 0.00| 100,217,187.11
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550 "'ég"z’i:-qmzz [04.22)M % 1 520224 3 F th 4 A 4 s 6,200.00 0.00| 100,223,387.11
551 | 20220432 %nmmmﬂmzozzéﬁsﬁwmwﬁﬁ (W% 4,600.00 0.00| 100,227,987.11
552 | 2022-04-22 |[04. 221 EKFIRIE20224E 3 4 71 4 T 28 4,000.00 0.00| 100,231,987.11
553 | 2022-04-22 |[04.220M 5 B20224 3 1 4 F G T 30 4,200.00 0.00| 100,236,187.11
554 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22]i ¥ 2022437 4 H TS (HEE) 4,400.00 0.00| 100,240,587.11
555 | 2022-04-22 |8 22 FLARASHIRADZRAASRRE 0.00 48.72| 100,240538.39
556 | 2022-04-22 ({04221 R20226E3 7 (A RS (HHEED) 7,600.00 0.00| 100,248,138.39
557 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22)40 5202243 A 4 1 (B 7,498.00 0.00| 100,255,636.39
558 | 2022-04-22 |(V42ANTER2022E3 I H4AHMSE HRR 5,000.00 0.00| 100,260,636.39
559 | 2022-04-22 |04 22l T 2202243 f4 A4V E 4,500.00 0.00| 100,265,136.39
560 | 2022-04-22 |[04. 22 /K E 2022631 fh 4 (B 5,160.00 0.00| 100,270,296.39
561 | 2022-04-22 |04 2ANRBH02EIA B4 HE (AR 3,800.00 0.00 100,274,096.39
562 | 2022-04-22 |[04.22)( AR HiE2022453 5 614 7 43 B HE 20 3,800.00 0.00| 100,277,896.39
563 | 2022-04-22 (042210 A BB 1 A 28 B (R 800.00 0.00| 100,278,696.39
564 | 2022-04.-22 ([M422URARNREIAMAAHEE HER 5,000.00 0.00| 100,283,696.39
565 | 2022-04-22 |[04. 2] E2022463 F 4 (3L 3 4,500.00 0.00| 100,288,196.39
566 | 2022-04-23 (0423 KBS ("R EIERAL 103,125.00 0.00| 100,391,321.39
567 | 2022-04-24 (I0424URHA202F3A BN BHEE (HRR 8,600.00 0.00| 100,399,921.39
568 | 2022-04-24 |D42HL) ROREBERATRIT ARG R 19,046.37 0.00 100,419,867.76
569 | 2022-04-24 g‘fﬁ?gggiggﬁﬁég,’gg@ggﬁﬁﬂ%* 21,985.22 0.00| 100,441,852.98
570 | 2022-04-24 |04241HERA2022F3A thebdt (229472328 368.50 0.00| 100,442,221.48
571 | 2022-04-24 |[04 24103 202264 F f 570 20 2,600.00 0.00| 100,444,821.48
572 | 2022-04-24 |[04. 24103 S H202264 B A (BRI 2,650.00 0.00| 100,447,471.48
573 | 2022-04-24 |[04. 24108 8152022652 5 (Hde CHYRID) 2,500.00 0.00| 100,449,971.48
574 | 2022-04-24 |[04. 248812020652 B 4 T8 3% 2,375.00 0.00| 100,452,346.48
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575 '2Qg2-04-2.:;, (PR RE20253/ 4R 1S RR 5,000.00 0.00( 100,457,346.48
16 | 2022-04-24 |[04 241 R 2022557 A B AR 4,750.00 0.00| 100,462,096.48
577 | 2022-04-24 |[04 244 /A3AL.2022 48311 44 5 44 550 24 8,500.00 0.00| 100,470,596.48
578 | 2022-04-24 [[0424CRIPAL2021 11325 2202254 57 1,196.00 0.00| 100,471,792.48
579 | 2022-04-24 (04 240 REM2022F 3 4 A IS (HER 5,400.00 0.00| 100,477,192.48
580 | 2022-04-24 |[04.24) K7 B §120224£3F 44 7 4 5 71 5,100.00 0.00| 100,482,292.48
581 | 2022-04-24 |[04.2410Bk B IE20224F4 5 4 s 24 1,630.00 0.00| 100,483,922.48
582 | 2022-04-24 ({04 245 B1E2022454 8 YRS (RE) 1,700.00 0.00| 100,485,622.48
583 | 2022-04-24 |04 2NRRBHN2EIA B HHE (MR 4,000.00 0.00| 100,489,622.48
584 | 2022-04-24 [[04.24] R BFH20224E3 1 4 B Rt 3,560.00 0.00| 100,493,182.48
585 | 2022-04-24 |Q4ZHSRAMBAZ 60 440320226 170,025.00 0.00| 100,663,207.48
586 | 2022:04-25 |PAZMTEL IR AREGHEDE 5L 0.00 6,363.00| 100,656,844.48
587 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]l EER20225 45 (TR 930.00 0.00| 100,657,774.48
588 | 2022-04-25 ([04.25] EhIH2022404 1 HHS (HRE) 1,000.00 0.00| 100,658,774.48
589 | 2022-04-25 |[SOTIECE T BNV Rl 3 22 549.30 0.00| 100,659,323.78
590 | 2022-04-25 |[§5 LTI T RAGRRE Ry Rl 335 518.10 0.00| 100,659,841.88
591 | 2022-04-25 [[04.25)0HBL (= NB2BEART) kibkS 1,098.26 0.00| 100,660,940.14
592 | 2022-04-25 |2+ ZOWCRIMEA = 513, 68872022% |- 33,981.00 0.00| 100,694,921.14
593 | 2022-04-25 |94 2OMAUMES (BAS RIFHALR (6 4,491.66 0.00| 100,699,412.80
504 | 2022-04-25 [[04. 25K ZIHBS (B ) EHAHFA 17,187.50 0.00| 100,716,600.30
595 | 2022-04-25 [[04.25)MrI% H202243F BhS (HRE) 500.00 0.00| 100,717,100.30
596 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]cI2% 20224837 4 1,300.00 0.00| 100,718,400.30
597 | 2022-04-25 |\4F2SIAXIEH202F2 7 HIRHER (11995- 514.30 0.00| 100,718,914.60
598 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]HrxIHAk202262 45 43 155 1,500.00 0.00| 100,720,414.60
509 | 2022-04-25 ([04 25]X IRk A20224 3 f i (4134-4340) 228.00 0.00| 100,720,642.60
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600\36;23;04-25 AT BN B 2 X 16,5627 20226 | 38,656.00 0.00| 100,759,298.60
601 | 2022-04-25 e T AN TR T 30720224 3% 17,723.50 0.00[ 100,777,022.10
602 | 2022-04-25 |4 2OARHA =M1, 17452022 | 47,628.50 0.00( 100,824,650.60
603 | 2022:04-25 |04 2N EAAERRENII0A57 20220 £ 25,230.00 0.00| 100,849,880.60
604 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]c3h%1E2022482 8 i 31 1,500.00 0.00| 100,851,380.60
605 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25)C¥X 18202262 F 434 (W RED) 1,500.00 0.00| 100,852,880.60
606 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]1 /8 TAt202243 5 43 B H 2y 2,900.00 0.00| 100,855,780.60
607 | 2022-04-25 (0425} AM202263. 45 e TS 3,200.00 0.00| 100,858,980.60
608 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]i&M202253. 4HHHES (HRE) 3,200.00 0.00| 100,862,180.60
609 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]cAW202243 1 4% (92776-94060) 1,412.40 0.00| 100,863,593.00
610 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]I85 £ 72022683, 45 % 4,200.00 0.00| 100,867,793.00
611 | 2022-04-25 |[04 255 R %2022, 47 g 1,400.00 0.00| 100,869,193.00
612 | 2022-04-25 |[04 255 RF202243. 4R RS (HRE) 1,600.00 0.00| 100,870,793.00
613 | 2022-04-25 |[04 2615472022483, 47 PEFER 1,800.00 0.00| 100,872,593.00
614 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25]K £ 22022683, 4F fiE% (HRE) 1,800.00 0.00| 100,874,393.00
615 | 2022-04-25 |[04. 25104 MiH2020 454 F 4 &5 5 2t 600.00 0.00| 100,874,993.00
616 | 2022-04-25 |[04.25/ B 2022645 (3 H4: CHRTD) 700.00 0.00| 100,875,693.00
617 | 2022-04-25 |04 2SHURBF2022537 434 (34053-3420 171.60 0.00| 100,875,864.60
618 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]/ R BBITHELIUL L BT L2 0.00 5.00| 100,875,859.60
619 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]KZTH TS XML) FEMFHFIE 2,481.92 0.00| 100,878,341.52
620 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]UiCEE B AUTREPOSHLIE-E T4 3 375.49 0.00| 100,878,717.01
621 | 2022-04-26 |[04 26l EH 2022624 F HHS (AT 800.00 0.00| 100,879,517.01
622 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]lcE +202264 7 43 5 TR 740.00 0.00| 100,880,257.01
623 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]UkBEFR 2202264 5 43 BT 2t 4,368.00 0.00| 100,884,625.01
624 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]UKREFR B 2022484 F (4 8 21 4,368.00 0.00| 100,888,993.01
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625 ‘\%9é§-04-26 | E%iﬁ@ﬁ”&m’% SWHHR2022FEFETR 0.00 16,866.38| 100,872,126.63
626 | 2022-04-26 ?;;g’%f}fﬂi e 6,300.00 0.00| 100,878,426.63
627 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]4 HI4F 2022483 F (4 550 9t 6,138.00 0.00| 100,884,564.63
628 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26] k2022483, 4F prE e 2,000.00 0.00| 100,886,564.63
629 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]H Z 1Lk 54 T Bk 2t 103,564.40 0.00| 100,990,129.03
630 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]Hk =k k4 B 4415 K 4b T 32 56,526.50 0.00| 101,046,655.53
631 | 2022-04-26 |[04.261Hx = k4 I 4 BB A TE 21 10,699.10 0.00| 101,057,354.63
632 | 2022-04-26 |[04.261x =k 3ba A B m 2t 6,400.00 0.00| 101,063,754.63
633 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26] = k4 4576 2 AR HC Rk 22,650.00 0.00| 101,086,404.63
634 | 2022-04-26 %gg%’fﬁ%ﬁg?ﬁgﬁﬁﬁ%mr £ 10,000.00 0.00| 101,096,404.63
635 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26] A4 E20224E2 8 3 F p % 9,656.00 0.00| 101,106,060.63
636 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]40 882022454 F (4 #5r B T T 728.00 0.00| 101,106,788.63
637 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]H3K K B2 20224E 3 4 F s 8 0 4,800.00 0.00| 101,111,588.63
638 | 2022-04-26 |[P42OIKER202FIAHARHAE WA 4,800.00 0.00| 101,116,388.63
639 | 2022-04-26 |4 ZOIMERIEHINKE =B LM AL, 7 0.00 2,600.00| 101,113,788.63
640 | 2022-04-26 |94 ZSHI TR B IILEROUKL S BRSO 0.00 650.00 101,113,138.63
641 | 2022-04-26 |[D4ZEIEIT NIV RN & Bt = BT ) 0.00 234.00| 101,112,904.63
642 | 2022-04-26 |[P4Z0HTE L IPREILIN ™ Bt Hm ST 0.00 120.00| 101,112,784.63
643 | 2022-04-26 (o2 T E LT EENLIY o8 AT M = AT 0.00 120.00| 101,112,664.63
644 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26] M 15202264 F i Hide 8,000.00 0.00| 101,120,664.63
645 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26](HEBAT20226E3. 4F BEBIAIRTE 200.00 0.00| 101,120,864.63
646 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26] T W AE202243. 4F HrEe (R 2,200.00 0.00| 101,123,064.63
647 | 2022-04-26 |[042OMCERBHLAAZNHI0G LHE01RR 1,300.00 0.00| 101,124,364.63
648 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26140% BHH20226E4H HiHl4% (HRE) 1,100.00 0.00| 101,125464.63
649 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]4iC3% B 3E2022/4 7 (4 5 R T 1,100.00 0.00| 101,126,564.63
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650 2052;§4-26 [04.26]4ﬁﬁﬁ@i%*lu~%ﬂﬁ4ﬁﬁa‘Iﬁ 0.00 1,030.00| 101,125,534.63
051 | 2022-04 D8 {OATGTHFZAR 4 T CHEARIA) 0.00 70,061.99| 101,055,472.64
652 | 2022-04-26 |94 2SHTABMTEARATGLR CRERALRH 0.00 4,561.91| 101,050,910.73
653 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]fHEAR4ABTH (MBILRES) 0.00 161,160.01| 100,889,750.72
654 | 2022-04-26 [[04.26]fF i ARAAHTHE GBS 0.00 9,557.62| 100,880,193.10
655 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]fFHiBHkETF4H 4BHAEY 0.00 21,920.00| 100,858,273.10
656 | 2022-04-26 | [0 2STHESLEARARG LR RGN 0.00 40,863.64| 100,817,409.46
657 | 2022-04-26 |[M4 2T EIALHRSARHLE (AR 0.00 34,441.01| 100,782,968.45
658 | 2022-04-26 |4 2GHTERIHTIEARAT LR CHEAR 0.00 19,942.27| 100,763,026.18
659 | 2022-04-26 ([04.26]1 ZIR M & A R4 7 13 Bk 0.00 2,400.00| 100,760,626.18
660 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26114 XI5 HIEER T LAA B TR 0.00 830.00| 100,759,796.18
661 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]1 BABEEE LI IEAH B TH 0.00 720.00| 100,759,076.18
662 | 2022-04-26 |[04.26]4 R ML EA AL EEE A4 HTH 0.00 3,540.00| 100,755,536.18
663 | 2022-04-27 |04 2THCT TR H AR A 20225 32,411.83 0.00| 100,787,948.01
664 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27]lir% & R20225E4 1 S (HRED 2,500.00 0.00| 100,790,448.01
665 | 2022-04-27 ([04.27]c R % M2022454 5 {4 Ty 2,250.00 0.00| 100,792,698.01
666 | 2022-04-27 |[42THAFIHM2ABIA LTt (8293186256 3,491.30 0.00| 100,796,189.31
667 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27 ]/ 4k20214F i 28 1,274.00 0.00| 100,797,463.31
668 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27] KT HEHR3 A 4 (B2 600.00 0.00| 100,798,063.31
669 | 2022-04-27 |V42TIRITRI2022F[HAR RS (AR 16,830.00 0.00| 100,814,893.31
670 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27]Mie /T #20224F 3 4 A HE R 20,000.00 0.00| 100,834,893.31
671 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27ICE N B20226F 4 F HHEER 930.00 0.00| 100,835,823.31
672 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27/ EAB2022F4 A RS (HRED 1,000.00 0.00| 100,836,823.31
673 | 2022-04-27 ﬁ‘fgggg%@i%ﬁﬁfwwa'ﬁmz 21,859.20 0.00| 100,858,682.51
674 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27]l R E 2022647 HE (HRTD 1,900.00 0.00| 100,860,582.51
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67 ‘2’522-04-27 [04; W E20224E4 F BT 1,850.00 0.00| 100,862,432.51
I | SIPPTTS 4 [04. 2714 Bt 0 T 4 PO B S L 0.00 1,500.00| 100,860,932.51
677 | 2022-04-27 |4 ZTIMIHRZ20AFA0R G A iR (R 11,340.00 0.00| 100,872,272.51
678 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27]KBER 22021410 $11 5 pr sk 11,340.00 0.00| 100,883,612.51
679 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27]li 120226 4 5 4y B 1,200.00 0.00| 100,884,812.51
680 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27] R H51A2022684 11 i (BT 1,300.00 0.00| 100,886,112.51
681 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27]I R 42022454 44 H 31 4,850.00 0.00| 100,890,962.51
682 | 2022-04-27 |[04 27} B 20226548 1% (R 4,900.00 0.00| 100,895,862.51
683 | 2022-04-27 ([04.27)lic7r 2022674 F 4 B 20 1,200.00 0.00| 100,897,062.51
684 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27} /T E 20224448 S (HRI) 1,300.00 0.00| 100,898,362.51
685 | 2022-04-27 [ ZANERWH202FEIAHEAL, WiLHS ( 3,600.00 0.00| 100,901,962.51
686 | 2022-04-27 |DHZTIAERIH (BT SRHAL. LAHRE 130,940.00 0.00| 101,032,902.51
687 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27]HF T-2022454 8 1,200.00 0.00| 101,034,102.51
688 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27)HF T20224F4 8 A% (HET) 1,200.00 0.00| 101,035,302.51
689 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27)B X 20224528 B4 (B RTD) 5,300.00 0.00| 101,040,602.51
690 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27)E CH20224E2 8 B 6,700.00 0.00| 101,047,302.51
691 | 2022-04-27 |3 ZTWCIRABRES £eb 635 202258 2,050.00 0.00| 101,049,352.51
692 | 2022-04-27 |[04.27]MZ:H5 22022454 5 21 A E5720Fl 7 2,700.00 0.00| 101,052,052.51
693 | 2022-04-27 [P FINFARBHENRIAHLR AR 0.00 4,361.91| 101,047,690.60
694 | 2022-04-28 |[04.2847 5 19202244 )5 470 21 2,800.00 0.00| 101,050,490.60
695 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28] 46120224845 (hFi e (W 2 22) 2,800.00 0.00| 101,053,290.60
696 | 2022-04-28 ([04.28]k% (5 H20226E 41 3 MM S T T 1,300.00 0.00| 101,054,590.60
697 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]5EA1 12022454 5 64 78 o (B 52 22 2,800.00 0.00| 101,057,390.60
698 | 2022-04-28 |2 2IMERHESL GRASD RMEHFL (2 816.66 0.00| 101,058,207.26
699 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]Hi% % 202244 5 44 i 8 2 900.00 0.00| 101,059,107.26
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700 2022-04-28 [04.2811%5%22022@5&%&@ (HRE) 900.00 0.00| 101,060,007.26
701 2522._04_2_&”_[S%ggafqﬁzﬁéz—:%zozzﬁaﬂﬁmﬁ (14463-1478 352 00 0.00| 101,060,359.26
702 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]MicxI% 4202244 7 3 T 1,400.00 0.00| 101,061,759.26
703 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]cxI% 4 2022¢E4 A i 800.00 0.00| 101,062,559.26
704 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]iCXIEE 202254 F (TS (WAE) 800.00 0.00| 101,063,359.26
705 | 2022-04-28 (193201 62022 31 14 52(29093-26787) 803.00 0.00( 101,064,162.26
706 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]42E 551202264 F ) EA R 1,500.00 0.00| 101,065,662.26
707 | 2022-04-28 ({04 28Rt BT) 3H @A 10,555.20 0.00| 101,076,217.46
708 | 2022-04-28 ([04. 28] Z W Hi%h (HT) 2022435 7k 2,075.00 0.00| 101,078,292.46
709 | 2022-04-28 |[D42BMCERIG (BT 3R fasiis e St e 1,909.00 0.00| 101,080,201.46
710 | 2022-04-28 |DAZBIRERWE (BT 3Af kR MEE 332.00 0.00| 101,080,533.46
711 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28 R 4 B 202264 A 434538 3 3,250.00 0.00| 101,083,783.46
712 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]iXI E 2022544 4818 (HRE) 2,000.00 0.00| 101,085,783.46
713 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]irxI T 2022645 43 B 1,850.00 0.00| 101,087,633.46
714 | 2022-04-28 ([04.28]lt REH2022E3 0 hHS: (W RE) 2,500.00 0.00| 101,090,133.46
715 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28] 54372022453 4 5 20 2,000.00 0.00| 101,092,133.46
716 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28] R E#7 202263 F 445 8 F 21 500.00 0.00| 101,002,633.46
717 | 2022-04-28 |[04 28]l RHRT202263 A Hifide (HRE) 500.00 0.00| 101,083,133.46
718 | 2022-04-28 ([04.28]4 S 572022483 1 43 5 i 20 1,625.00 0.00| 101,094,758.46
719 | 2022-04-28 |[04 28} REEHT 2022635 4 HIS (HRIE) 500.00 0.00| 101,095,258.46
720 | 2022-04-28 |[04.28]KCXIZW20225 3 H L (HRE) 6,000.00 0.00| 101,101,258.46
721 | 2022-04-28 ([04.28 ]I %202243 F 3 55 s 1 30 5,675.00 0.00| 101,106,933.46
722 | 2022-04-28 |[04 2815202264 5 41 HI (AT 2,000.00 0.00| 101,108.933.46
723 | 2022-04-28 |[04. 280X RIN20224E4 1 43 554 5 1,600.00 0.00| 101,110,533.46
724 | 2022-04-28 |04 2BWIRAI022E1A B2 S (iR 3,800.00 0.00| 101,114,333.46
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“‘*zg_;s_?if‘gozz-o4-2j’ Py — 3,500.00 0.00| 101,117,833.46
726 | 2022-04-28 |Y7RITFIMIRE EARIAD w0k 0.00 285.12| 101,117,548.34
727 | 2022-04-28 |+ BIHIERBR AT W65 (120225878 1,050.00 0.00| 101,118,598.34
728 | 2022-04-29 D4 2MHARMB R WA 83m2022%F 20,309.00 0.00| 101,138,907.34
729 | 2022-04-29 |24 ZINRARHMA 2548 320520225 |- 19,136.00 0.00| 101,158,043.34
730 | 2022-04-29 |4 ZAIMIIRR =13 094520226 b 28,967.50 0.00| 101,187,010.84
731 | 2022-04-29 | (A 2UKEI P REAGHLRAR) 202 609.80 0.00| 101,187,620.64
732 | 2022-04-29 ({04201 ZHBES O0l) EHIEHE I 0.00 70,000.00| 101,117,620.64
733 | 2022-04-29 ﬂ‘g@“&fﬁﬁﬂgﬁf@;gﬁfm@ﬁ“8' 54,891.65 0.00| 101,172,512.29
734 | 2022-04-29 %gﬁgﬁﬁgﬂ%ﬁg’%ﬁgﬁiw‘“’“8' 54,891.65 0.00| 101,227.403.94
735 | 2022-04-29 |D4ZOINERWHAZWH R3S 2 7R AL IRIE 25,200.00 0.00| 101,252,603.94
736 | 2022-04-29 |3 PINERMHR RN A4S 27 R AL % 500.00 0.00 101,253,103.94
737 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20] 0 BB F B BAB B 57Kt 1 T4 9y 500.00 0.00| 101,253,603.94
738 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20]50 4202266 4 4 4 B 21 1,000.00 0.00| 101,254,603.94
739 | 2022-04-29 | D421 L QR ARG AR A RI2022501 46,000.00 0.00| 101,300,603.94
740 | 2022-04-29 |2 E LT RLMEBIRA 13, 14, 18,402.00 0.00 101,319,005.94
741 | 2022-04-29 |42 PILERRIAT BARAT ZHITR 9,369.60 0.00| 101,328,375.54
742 | 2022-04-29 |4 29T LL WA AT IR A+ 2022 22,876.60 0.00| 101,351,252.14
743 | 2022-04-29 [+ 2OMCARAE BT Wi, #2473 61 54,150.00 0.00| 101,405,402.14
744 | 2022-04-29 |[04. 20 A 202254 A R (IR 1,500.00 0.00| 101,406,902.14
745 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20] ek R 2022664 7 T 1,500.00 0.00| 101,408.402.14
746 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20/ 0202264 BhFI (BT 1,000.00 0.00| 101,409,402.14
747 | 2022-04-20 |[04.291HcH B FE20224E4 B (3 H 5,000.00 0.00| 101,414,402.14
748 | 2022-04-20 |[04.20] i FHE20226 4y m M 2,000.00 0.00| 101,416402.14
749 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20r 2022454 5 S (HIRED) 2,000.00 0.00| 101,418,402.14

30T 327 FTEIEHES: 2022-05-07
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T&#fﬁiﬁr: PV ENE TS

(55!

® AT W X

202244 1

/@ R

BAL: T
Fa| o m j W@ BA&® | twem | £ @
750 Eééé:94-29 igf,?ﬁﬁﬁzﬁiﬁzozzﬁmwﬁﬁ% (6457365397 906.40 0.00| 101,419,308.54
751 | 2022-04-29 |[04. 201 #AUTE2022 454 1 4y sy 800.00 0.00| 101,420,108.54
752 | 2022-04-29 |[04. 20} IFE202245 4 1 (S (KR 850.00 0.00| 101,420,958.54
753 | 2022-04-29 |[04. 20 THK20224F 4 (3 ELS (BT 1,100.00 0.00| 101,422,058.54
754 | 2022-04-29 |[04.201TBUK202244 F 4 B Tm 1,100.00 0.00| 101,423,158.54
755 | 2022-04-29 |[04.201 e AITEH TR 419 B3 LB RIS 1,650.00 0.00| 101,424,808.54
756 | 2022-04-29 ([04.20) K FBE 202247 1-3 A 43 i w2 66,351.00 0.00| 101,491,159.54
757 | 2022-04-29 ({04 201K ABEE 20224137 H % (HRT) 48,000.00 0.00| 101,539,159.54
758 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20] A BB 2020451 7 st 2 1,325.73 0.00| 101,540,485.27
759 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20HcFIBEE 202042 45 i 28 1,373.71 0.00| 101,541,858.98
760 | 2022-04-29 |[04. 28] e 2020437 431 38 1,037.52 0.00| 101,542,896.50
761 | 2022-04-29 |[04 2]t FBYE2022551-3 8 4t Mk 16,805.73 0.00| 101,550,702.23
762 | 2022-04-29 {342 LT RIR AR A = 20221 A 43 45,826.00 0.00| 101,605,528.23
763 | 2022-04-29 |042NHE WY RHIE LA 20221 A 400.00 0.00| 101,605,928.23
764 | 2022-04-29 |[04.20)4 B A#F2022 4 3 4 BB 8,200.00 0.00| 101,614,128.23
765 | 2022-04-29 [[04.20 2B 4202245 3 5 8,300.00 0.00| 101,622,428.23
766 | 2022-04-29 |[042OMNFMIR20223A B4 HHS (HRT 11,502.00 0.00| 101,633,930.23
T67 | 2022-04-29 |[04. 2015 XITAR2022453 1 B 3 4653 B 11,502.00 0.00| 101,645.432.23
768 | 2022-04-30 [[04.30)KZDHES (GOll) TEHIZE HEEN 2 70,000.00 0.00| 101,715.432.23
769 | 2022-04-30 |[04. 30}l 2002741 4y R 2,200.00 0.00| 101,717,632.23
770 | 2022-04-30 ([04.30/icHi#i20226F 4 I i3S CRHRED) 2,300.00 0.00| 101,719,932.23
771 | 2022-04-30 (5 SMPRIREMRMAK B e 10820227 |¢ 40,433.00 0.00| 101,760,365.23
772 | 20220430 |4 SMPRREMMAX A% 123 2020225 F 135,520.00 0.00| 101,895,885.23
773 | 2022-04-30 |4 SNEERRAAMGK B 6 1127720227 124,047.00 0.00| 102,019,932.23
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fdily: Etzs
3 - -

B 32

20224F4H

/g

=

! HBHr: 5o
%%kﬁﬁ /" £ BA&#E | xHem | &2 @
eeiliie” & it 12,457,403.42|  10,200,885.79
BATRFN: &1t
N
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A (MR BAGER

p %
/ 20224E4
[ AR z‘:ﬂﬁ§% BT, 7T
(Lo s BEN | RAERWM | mdk | AWEA%R | ksl | &%
“*Jgfx.tlﬁz%“-’x /! 24,318,707.88| 5,137,894.70 19,180,813.18
xﬁﬁ%— 7 15,097,938.81|  3,232,425.43 11,865,513.38
Pl ALK 14,907,205.81|  3,230,125.43 11,677,080.38
T 610,865.00 243,625.00 367,240.00
X7 4 19,500.00 19,500.00 0.00
RAEX 2,025.00 2,025.00 0.00
MEsi b 14,625.00 4,875.00 9,750.00
BETE 24,640.00 24,640.00 0.00
poiE=2 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
P 6,300.00 6,300.00 0.00
HWEER 9,750.00 9,750.00 0.00
R E) 7,560.00 7,560.00 0.00
WK 25,350.00 8,450.00 16,900.00
ZIE 37,070.00 0.00 37,070.00
TH 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
it 5% (0 9,911.00 0.00 9,911.00
fA 3¢ -900.00 0.00 -900.00
BRC i 20,384.00 0.00 20,384.00
A% E 29,484.00 20,384.00 9,100.00
WHEE 6,800.00 0.00 6,800.00
TR 9,828.00 0.00 9,828.00
EEKR 0.00 0.00 0.00
7k E 2 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00
FEHARK AT 37,800.00 28,350.00 9,450.00
B 73,970.00 0.00 73,970.00
X k3R 20,940.00 10,470.00 10,470.00
1T $£15%  JTEPARE: 2022-05-07 [ DU4E#R4E]




/ AL (R B4R
f 2022444
‘E CRRRL RWHES, B T
